
CHANGE ORDER

No. 2 (Final) 
DATE OF ISSUANCE ______________________ 
EFFECTIVE DATE______________________

OWNER St. Charles Parish

CONTRACTOR Sealevel Construction, Inc.

Contract: Thoroughbred Lift Station No. 5931 Renovations and 8-Inch Force Main Addition




Project:
_________________________________________________________

OWNER's Contract No. S100901 
ENGINEER's Contract No. S-108-9
ENGINEER Clarence J. Savoie, III, P.E.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

1. Add the Following Work Items:

a. New Contract Item : 
Add 111 days to contract time. 
Reason for Change Order: List a reason for each Line Item listed above.  See attached example on how to fill in this information
a. High river levels in the Mississippi River prohibited work. River level increased above 11+00 MSL for 111 days. Contractor began immediately upon level returning to below 11+00 MSL and completed within the allowed 90 days. 
Attachments: (Letter of explanation).
	
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
	
	
CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

	Original Contract Price

   $ 159,000.00
	
	Original Contract Times:

   Substantial Completion:  June 22, 2011
   Ready for final payment: August 6, 2011
                                  90 days

	Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Change Orders 

No. 1:
   $1,100.00
	
	Net change from previous Change Orders No.1   to 

No.  2   _:

   Substantial Completion:  None
   Ready for final payment: None_

                                       0 days

	Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

   $160,100.00
	
	Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

   Substantial Completion:  June 22, 2011
   Ready for final payment: August 6, 2011
                                     90

	Net increase of this Change Order:

   $ 0.00

	
	Net increase this Change Order:

   Substantial Completion:  September 21, 2011
   Ready for final payment: December 23, 2011
                                     111days

	Contract Price with all approved Change Orders:

   $160,100.00
	
	Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

   Substantial Completion:  September 21, 2011
   Ready for final payment: December 23, 2011
                                    


RECOMMENDED:


APPROVED:


ACCEPTED:



By:  _             __________             
By:  _             __________         
By:  _             __________                      
  ENGINEER (Authorized Signature)
  OWNER (Authorized Signature)
  CONTRACTOR(Authorized Signature)
Date:               __________             
Date: _        __________             
Date:  



      

EJCDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Associated General Contractors of America and the Construction Specifications Institute.  

